(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com 1
MAKING SENSE OUT OF MOTION
The model 900 Biaxial Clinometer is an
inexpensive, gravity-referenced clinometer
(tiltmeter) with a wide dynamic range. Its small
size and high precision make it a versatile choice
for many measurement and control applications.
Units are available with +/-2.5V or 0-5V DC output.

SENSORS: 800.227.5955
 www.jewellinstruments.com    |     sensors@jewellinstruments.com © Jewell Instruments 2020
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL # PART #
A900-H0-BN 98900-09
A900-H0-BD 98900-11
A900-H0-UN 98900-21
A900-H0-UD 98900-23
A900-HT-BN 98900-10
A900-HT-BD 98900-12
A900-HT-UN 98900-22
A900-HT-UD 98900-24
A900-S0-BN 98900-01
A900-S0-BD 98900-05
A900-S0-UN 98900-13
A900-S0-UD 98900-17
A900-ST-BN 98900-02
A900-ST-BD 98900-06
A900-ST-UN 98900-14
A900-ST-UD 98900-18
A900-W0-BN 98900-03
A900-W0-BD 98900-07
A900-W0-UN 98900-15
A900-W0-UD 98900-19
A900-WT-BN 98900-04
A900-WT-BD 98900-08
A900-WT-UN 98900-16
A900-WT-UD 98900-20
HOW TO ORDER Model Numbers are comprised of the series, the number of axes, and the angular range.
SERIES
A900
H